~ Scrimmage

COAHOMA BASEBALL SCHEDULE 23’

Date

February 16
February 20
February 23-25
February 28
March 2-4
March 2-4
March 7
March 9-11
March 9-11
March 14
March 17
March 21
March 24
March 28
March 31
April 4
April 6
April 11
April 14
April 18
April 21

April 25
April 28

* District / ** Sr Night

Superintendent: Brad Cox

AD: Chris Joslin

Principle: John-Micheal Leggett

Head Coach: Chris Arista

Assistant Coaches: Robert Sanchez, Joseph

Morelion

Opponent

Snyder *

Lamesa**

Post Tournament
Crane
Coahoma JV Tournament
Hawley Tournament
Stanton
Lamesa JV Tournament
Coahoma/Forsan Tournament
Clyde*

Clyde*
Ballinger*
Ballinger*

Jim Ned*

Jim Ned*
Merkel*
Merkel*

Wall*

Wall*

San Angelo TLCA*
San Angelo TLCA*

SA Grape Creek*
SA Grape Creek*

Site
Coahoma
Coahoma**
Post
Crane
Coahoma
Hawley
Stanton
Lamesa
Coahoma
Coahoma
Clyde
Ballinger
Coahoma
Jim Ned
Coahoma
Coahoma
Merkel
Wall
Coahoma
Coahoma

San Angelo

San Angelo GC

Coahoma

Time
4:30
4:30/7:00
TBD
4:30/7:00
TBD
TBD
4:30/7:00
TBD
TBD
12:00/2:00
12:00/2:00
4:30/7:00
4:00/7:00
4:00/7:00
4:00/7:00
4:00/7:00
3:00/5:00
4:00/7:00
4:00/7:00
4:00/7:00
4:00/7:00

6:00
6:00



