## COAHOMA BASEBALL SCHEDULE 23'

Date	Opponent		Site	Time
February 16	Snyder ^		Coahoma	4:30
February 20	Lamesa**		Coahoma**	4:30/7:00
February 23-25	Post Tournament		Post	TBD
February 28	Crane		Crane	4:30/7:00
March 2-4	Coahoma JV Tourname	ent	Coahoma	TBD
March 2-4	Hawley Tournament		Hawley	TBD
March 7	Stanton		Stanton	4:30/7:00
March 9-11	Lamesa JV Tournamer	nt	Lamesa	TBD
March 9-11	Coahoma/Forsan Tournament Coa		Coahoma	TBD
March 14	Clyde*		Coahoma	12:00/2:00
March 17	Clyde*		Clyde	12:00/2:00
March 21	Ballinger*		Ballinger	4:30/7:00
March 24	Ballinger*		Coahoma	4:00/7:00
March 28	Jim Ned*		Jim Ned	4:00/7:00
March 31	Jim Ned*		Coahoma	4:00/7:00
April 4	Merkel*		Coahoma	4:00/7:00
April 6	Merkel*	7	Merkel	3:00/5:00
April 11	Wall*		Wall	4:00/7:00
April 14	Wall*		Coahoma	4:00/7:00
April 18	San Angelo TLCA*		Coahoma	4:0 <mark>0</mark> /7:00
April 21	San Angelo TLCA*	Ŋ	San Angelo	4:00/7:00
April 25	SA Grape Creek*		San Angelo GC	6:00
April 28	SA Grape Creek*	-54	Coahoma	6:00
( <del>-</del> ) A		4		
^ Scrimmage				
* District / ** Sr Night				
Superintendent: Brad Cox				
AD: Chris Joslin				
Principle: John-Micheal Leggett				
Head Coach: Chris Arista				
Assistant Coaches: Robert Sanchez, Joseph Morelion				